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Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.85Savio

1) Petersen, Addison 09 2) Ring, Elizabeth R 11

3) Harkin, Norah L 10 4) Spencer, Brooke 12

26.85 35.14 27.59 27.27

A2 1:59.48Loretto Academy

1) Reha, Aubrey L 11 2) Olvera, Sofia 11

3) Laschenne, Valentina 09 4) Quiroz, Taisset 12

34.24 29.43 29.52 26.29

A3 2:02.46T M I Episcopal

1) Gonzalez Tabares, Isa 12 2) Flores, Mara 12

3) Cox, Stella 09 4) Rasco, Audrey 11

30.62 35.37 30.16 26.31

A4 2:11.48Antonian

1) Lonergan, Carla R 12 2) Gilley, Cora C 12

3) Martinez, Anna E 11 4) Murillo, Olivia I 09

34.23 1:07.56 29.69

A5 2:11.55S A I W H S

1) Guajardo, Helen 12 2) Nguyen, Chau 12

3) DeLozier, Elise 10 4) Solorzano, Alaina 12

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.04S A C

1) Smith, Naomi N 11 2) Morgan, Charlotte L 09

3) Carvajal, Isabella M 10 4) O’brien, Selah G 09

A2 2:29.39St Joseph H S

1) Pena, Aubrey 12 2) Aschenbeck, Anna R 11

3) Porche, Liz C 12 4) Foster, Kodie 09

44.62 31.87 37.51 35.39

A--- DQ 2:26.13Regents

1) Spadini, Evangelia 11 2) Freel, Hope 09

3) Tessman, Teal 12 4) Srygley, Jane 12

37.95 43.50 34.27 30.41

A--- DQ 2:41.86Providence

1) Juarez, Kimberly J 12 2) Perdikis, Gabby F 11

3) Coker, Morgan 09 4) Vargas, Savannah L 11

46.07 44.78 46.83 24.18

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.76Veritas

1) MacPherson, Kate 11 2) Rhodes, Julia 11

3) McGehee, Bailey 11 4) Knutson, Kylie 12

29.94 33.11 28.42 28.29

A2 2:05.18Geneva

1) Bussey, Abigail L 11 2) Parnell, Haylee E 12

3) Moerdyk, Raquel R 12 4) Arnold, Malyn G 12

32.79 31.54 32.18 28.67

A3 2:18.04RR Christian

1) Stewart, Lorelei 10 2) Swanson, Abigail 09

3) Pelayo, Kaya 10 4) Jones, Sarah 09

37.42 37.47 32.08 31.07

A4 2:19.57Waldorf

1) Karimi, Hali 11 2) Tompkins, Taylor 12

3) Kent, Ciara 11 4) Sauri, Morgan 12

36.37 42.22 32.30 28.68

A5 2:22.69Sacred Heart

1) Lemonds, Catherine 09 2) Grahmann, Ainsley 09

3) Brooks, Annika 12 4) Kostelnik, Karley E 12

37.40 45.23 30.37 29.69

A6 2:35.68Castle Hills

1) Holland, Christy 11 2) Ouellette, Kaylee 12

3) Gibson, Sophia 09 4) Owen, Peyton 09

40.87 42.26 39.91 32.64

A7 2:35.77St. John Paul II

1) Lundy, Sofia 12 2) Anderson, Charlotte 12

3) Carreon, Madison 12 4) Hernandez, Karina 11

38.41 37.91 40.61 38.84

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.09Cathedral

1) Sanchez, Felipe A 10 2) Gomez, Eduardo 11

3) Ramirez-Aizawa, Ian A 12 4) Ivey, Jackson R 11

30.77 24.25 25.41 22.66

A2 1:47.13T M I Episcopal

1) Hu, Scott 09 2) Tolaymat, Zach 09

3) Horton, Luke 11 4) Castaing, Matthew 10

28.01 30.48 25.57 23.07

A3 1:51.89Savio

1) McDonald, Ryan 12 2) Kreidler, Ethan 09

3) De Santis, Cosimo W 11 4) Sevilla, Julian 10

28.67 32.38 26.05 24.79

A4 2:01.25Antonian

1) Kypreos, Giorgio P 09 2) Porter, Dominick J 10

3) Lamm, Daniel C 12 4) Oppeltz, Daniel 10

34.15 32.10 29.19 25.81

A5 2:13.61Central Catholic

1) Keye, Andrew M 09 2) Pareja Perez, Lucas 09

3) Krupka, Gabriel J 11 4) Macias, Cameron J 09

36.67 36.40 37.73 22.81

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.02St Joseph H S

1) Granato, Jack 10 2) Aschenbeck, Micah D 12

3) Southern, Jackson C 11 4) Strauss, Levi 09

27.62 30.85 25.97 27.58

A2 1:52.41Brentwood

1) Alexander, Reid 12 2) Lee, Chayce 09

3) Edmondson, Gavin 11 4) Ebner, Gus 12

30.61 30.27 27.22 24.31

A3 1:53.91S A C

1) Nichols, Robert L 11 2) Rodriguez, Cassius R 10

3) Alarcon, Josh D 12 4) Sands, James H 12

27.93 35.55 26.73 23.70

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.96C C I W A

1) Calk, Morgan P 11 2) Dulin, Jonah R 11

3) Garcia, Marcelo M 10 4) Schulz, Cole 12

30.58 25.13
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division III)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:52.08Veritas

1) Sekula, Silas 10 2) Compton, Tate 12

3) Eilers, Caleb 11 4) Bruce, Jack 12

36.57 26.03 26.09 23.39

A3 2:00.12Radford

1) Sandoval, Christian 12 2) Olson, Truitt 11

3) Reha, Grayson 09 4) Heider, Niclas 11

31.44 31.20 30.78 26.70

A4 2:01.48CC St. John Paul

1) Thompson, Evan G 12 2) Delosrios, Jake R 11

3) Garcia, Brody T 11 4) Black, Adam R 10

34.60 35.75 24.95 26.18

A5 2:03.88St. John Paul II

1) Bennett, David 11 2) Anderson, Bruce 09

3) Levenberg, Matheus 12 4) Black, Owen 11

32.48 35.61 29.13 26.66

A6 2:06.94Geneva

1) Siller, Samuel P 12 2) Crews, William C 12

3) Wilson, Reid L 11 4) Crews, Samuel J 11

34.94 37.83 26.09 28.08

A7 2:08.45T S D

1) Rubinshteyn, Alen 12 2) Jin, Oliver 12

3) Ewan, Holden 10 4) Artemev, Andrey 11

32.15 42.54 25.70 28.06

A--- DQ 2:37.61Sacred Heart

1) Machicek, Bryce 11 2) Riehl, David 10

3) Lewis, Ty 11 4) Janak, Ryan 11

1:44.30

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

T M I Episcopal 091 2:12.66Cox, Stella

29.56 32.99 35.18 34.93

Loretto Academy 112 2:12.82Reha, Aubrey L

30.02 33.52 34.98 34.30

St Michaels 113 2:17.32Haydt, Danica

29.78 34.24 36.58 36.72

Antonian 114 2:19.45Martinez, Anna E

30.47 34.05 37.00 37.93

Savio 095 2:20.61Griser, Sydney E

31.90 35.74 36.80 36.17

Savio 126 2:21.66Spencer, Brooke

30.97 34.89 37.60 38.20

T M I Episcopal 107 2:22.14Donnelly, Madeline

31.73 36.22 38.16 36.03

Loretto Academy 128 2:24.77Landin, Sofia

33.19 35.93 37.70 37.95

T M I Episcopal 109 2:28.43Barreras, Geli

31.87 36.50 40.02 40.04

T M I Episcopal 1010 2:32.46Serna, Sofia Scarlett

Loretto Academy 1111 2:40.10Enriquez, Goly

35.37 39.34 42.00 43.39

S A I W H S 1112 2:43.82Medrano, Sofia

35.92 41.22 44.26 42.42

S A I W H S 0913 2:44.93Flores, Payten

40.80 38.76

Loretto Academy 1114 2:45.90Olvera, Laura

37.54 2:08.36

Savio 0915 2:49.61Wong, Ellie

37.24 42.30 44.56 45.51

S A I W H S 1016 2:50.26Estrada, Alexandra

37.05 42.24 1:30.97

Savio 0917 2:53.04Terry, Charlotte

34.76 42.14 46.98 49.16

S A I W H S 0918 3:07.98Gallegos, Emma

42.36 49.06 50.82 45.74

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hyde Park 091 2:09.54Rich, Lily

29.05 32.37 34.40 33.72

Brentwood 092 2:15.06Nelson-Cook, Ali

30.72 33.85 35.60 34.89

S A C 113 2:25.62Smith, Naomi N

32.27 36.70 38.82 37.83

S A C 094 2:34.98Womack, Lainey A

34.42 39.63 40.02 40.91

Brentwood 105 2:51.83Ruiz, Zoe

36.19 42.69 46.38 46.57

St Anthony 116 3:01.45Escamilla, Lily

42.98 47.01 47.78 43.68

Regents 117 3:06.49Malstrom, Emily

S A C 098 3:08.59O’brien, Selah G

41.18 47.84 50.59 48.98

Regents 119 3:12.40Malstrom, Megan

41.59 48.14 52.25 50.42

Regents 0910 3:18.34Berlaga, Ruthie

41.07 49.68 1:47.59

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Castle Hills 101 2:06.18Young, Isabella

27.71 31.55 33.86 33.06

Geneva 112 2:11.65Bussey, Abigail L

28.40 32.78 35.28 35.19

Veritas 103 2:23.42Thomas, Jane

32.28 36.47 38.47 36.20

Veritas 094 2:30.94Dobbs, Lorelei

33.13 37.34 40.09 40.38

Radford 115 2:32.06Lowe, Abigail

34.60 38.84 38.86 39.76

Ambleside 116 2:33.83North, Tatum

32.76 37.94 1:23.13

St. John Paul II 107 3:04.66Frausto, Liliana

40.39 46.88 50.73 46.66

San Angelo Chris 108 3:08.76Guinn, Alayna

39.72 47.35 1:41.69

Geneva 12--- NSArnold, Malyn G

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

T M I Episcopal 101 1:51.11Castaing, Matthew

25.36 27.80 29.06 28.89

Cathedral 102 1:51.66Sanchez, Felipe A

25.20 27.56 28.91 29.99
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(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division I)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cathedral 093 1:54.10Quevedo, Max

26.13 29.28 29.57 29.12

Cathedral 124 1:54.31Ramirez-Aizawa, Ian A

25.41 28.57 29.46 30.87

T M I Episcopal 105 2:01.21Fitzgerald, Jack

25.99 30.28 32.94 32.00

Cathedral 126 2:09.35Rodarte, Galo

29.54 32.55 33.95 33.31

Savio 097 2:10.68Kelley, Matt

28.10 32.90 36.18 33.50

T M I Episcopal 098 2:14.67Ostrom, Nicholas

35.63 35.95

Central Catholic 109 2:14.75Freedman, Zach D

29.80 33.21 35.54 36.20

Antonian 1210 2:15.34Lamm, Daniel C

28.22 32.34 36.25 38.53

T M I Episcopal 1211 2:16.54Allison, Brice

29.54 33.93 35.80 37.27

Central Catholic 1112 2:19.18Contreras, Christian Y

30.43 33.90 36.98 37.87

Central Catholic 0913 2:20.48Pareja Perez, Lucas

1:16.66

Savio 1014 2:29.77Cho, Yinseo

31.23 36.03 41.52 40.99

Central Catholic 0915 2:41.33Macias, Cameron J

35.01 40.93 43.39 42.00

Antonian 1216 2:41.84Sams, J.J.

30.65 39.23 44.79 47.17

Savio 0917 2:44.23Tyner, Jack

46.72 40.19

Antonian 0918 2:48.46Macias, Max M

36.01 42.11 46.33 44.01

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St Joseph H S 111 1:55.59Southern, Jackson C

25.00 28.11 30.51 31.97

S A C 122 2:00.86Sands, James H

26.78 31.24 31.84 31.00

S A C 113 2:04.90Nichols, Robert L

27.61 31.06 33.59 32.64

Hyde Park 104 2:06.43Laiming, Tuke

28.15 32.08 33.09 33.11

Brentwood 125 2:08.93Alexander, Reid

29.41 32.93 33.50 33.09

St Anthony 126 2:09.82Meyer, Matthew T

28.67 32.15 34.07 34.93

St Joseph H S 097 2:21.28Strauss, Levi

30.40 33.99 38.23 38.66

Regents 098 2:23.16Coker, Gabriel

30.64 34.93 37.87 39.72

S A C 109 2:36.02Doolittle, Christian P

31.60 37.90 43.14 43.38

S A C 0910 2:45.88Gee, Hudson L

34.76 40.54 44.51 46.07

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

C C I W A 101 1:58.85Garcia, Marcelo M

25.15 29.19 32.03 32.48

C C I W A 112 2:06.41Dulin, Jonah R

28.11 32.55 33.42 32.33

Veritas 103 2:09.66Boyer, Hudson

28.46 32.31 35.03 33.86

Veritas 124 2:09.89Thorburn, Ben

27.32 32.00 34.91 35.66

Veritas 105 2:11.91Kozubek, Nathan

28.25 33.62 35.53 34.51

Radford 116 2:18.06Castaneda, Gianluca

30.20 33.73 37.14 36.99

Veritas 127 2:25.36Pennington, Caden

29.88 35.40 41.47 38.61

St. John Paul II 128 2:35.56Sasseville, Zack

1:25.06

Geneva 129 2:39.73Crews, William C

35.37 40.80 1:23.56

T S D 1110 2:42.62Artemev, Andrey

31.78 39.35 46.33 45.16

St. John Paul II 1011 2:46.06Bennett, Joseph

35.38 41.62 44.11 44.95

T S D 0912 2:54.79Palacios, Antonio

35.99 43.46

T S D 1013 3:09.95Pounds, Jaylen

37.52 46.53 52.83 53.07

St. John Paul II 10--- DQ DQCreswell, Jack

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Loretto Academy 111 2:21.97Olvera, Sofia

29.72 37.69 41.30 33.26

Savio 102 2:24.73Harkin, Norah L

31.39 34.55 45.14 33.65

Loretto Academy 093 2:26.32Anderson, Kayla M

32.80 39.03 40.65 33.84

Loretto Academy 094 2:29.79Colon, Scarlette

31.11 38.72 47.07 32.89

Loretto Academy 105 2:37.64Marufo, Camila

32.90 40.27 46.78 37.69

Savio 116 2:37.85Ring, Elizabeth R

33.00 2:04.85

T M I Episcopal 117 2:46.86Kock, Sofia

34.84 41.16 48.33 42.53

S A I W H S 128 2:50.06Solorzano, Alaina

35.47 45.43 50.00 39.16

Antonian 099 2:52.18Murillo, Olivia I

34.10 43.72 55.35 39.01

S A I W H S 1210 3:00.31Morales, Angie

37.42 46.69 55.62 40.58

S A I W H S 1111 3:05.15Nguyen, Tam

38.60 51.64 51.21 43.70

Savio 09--- DQ 3:09.81Golab, Lucy

40.36 48.04 58.92 42.49
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(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division I)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

S A I W H S 12--- DQ 3:15.86Rosen, Lilly

44.14 48.36 57.69 45.67

Savio 10--- 3:14.78Ramos Gonzalez, Sofia

41.91 49.55 58.60 44.72

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Saint Mary's 111 2:18.98Sorensen, Abi

30.40 37.84 38.46 32.28

St Joseph H S 112 2:31.54Aschenbeck, Anna R

33.07 40.84 41.28 36.35

Hyde Park 103 2:48.54Calandruccio, Ava

35.29 44.86 46.65 41.74

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Veritas 111 2:31.13Rhodes, Julia

32.43 40.57 42.40 35.73

Waldorf 112 2:40.32Kent, Ciara

33.84 40.21 48.53 37.74

Veritas 103 2:44.85Dusan, Haddie

34.43 40.44 49.58 40.40

C C I W A 124 2:48.02Nisimblat, Valentina

34.54 40.65 53.99 38.84

Veritas 095 2:48.14Rhodes, Abigail

34.79 44.05 47.93 41.37

Veritas 126 2:49.21Knutson, Kylie

34.56 2:14.65

RR Christian 10--- DQ 2:40.06Pelayo, Kaya

33.18 42.48 48.50 35.90

St. John Paul II 12--- DQ 3:38.33Carreon, Madison

43.52 58.16 1:07.80 48.85

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St Michaels 111 1:53.83Jiampietro, Matthew J

52.94 27.66

Cathedral 112 2:03.33Gomez, Eduardo

36.34 28.89

T M I Episcopal 113 2:11.23Horton, Luke

41.50 29.70

Cathedral 124 2:13.97Lemus, Arturo I

38.95 30.79

Cathedral 105 2:17.08Ivey, Reagan L

26.01 32.97 44.61 33.49

Cathedral 126 2:17.78Aguirre, Mauricio

42.81 33.35

T M I Episcopal 097 2:18.42Hu, Scott

30.20 32.50 43.55 32.17

Savio 108 2:23.73Sevilla, Julian

40.67 34.93

Savio 099 2:28.23Kreidler, Ethan

32.29 38.47 43.74 33.73

Antonian 0910 2:42.68Kypreos, Giorgio P

33.35 41.05 51.90 36.38

Antonian 1111 2:46.64Cota, Carson M

33.06 41.74 51.36 40.48

Savio 1012 2:54.31Stewart, Andrew Q

1:27.79

Antonian 0913 2:59.13Hampel, Nicholas A

35.49 42.85

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Saint Mary's 111 2:02.84Sorensen, Adrian

32.17 29.26

Brentwood 092 2:12.79Lee, Chayce

37.94 31.26

St Joseph H S 123 2:19.11Aschenbeck, Micah D

40.43 35.22

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Geneva 111 2:16.11Wilson, Reid L

Radford 112 2:24.70Olson, Truitt

29.72 37.61 40.66 36.71

Castle Hills 093 2:26.15Callahan, Luke P

29.31 37.31 44.95 34.58

Veritas 114 2:26.32Eilers, Caleb

28.45 39.01 45.70 33.16

C C I W A 125 2:38.04Schulz, Cole

31.94 40.51 49.69 35.90

St. John Paul II 116 2:38.08Bennett, David

Castle Hills 097 2:49.68Holland, Mark

34.15 41.15 53.39 40.99

Veritas 118 2:59.46Van Hoorn, Carden

37.98 51.75 49.93 39.80

St. John Paul II 099 3:02.61Anderson, Bruce

40.39 41.25

Hill Country 11--- DQ DQVogelsang, JJ

3:41.42

St. John Paul II 11--- DFSGazda, John

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Savio 091 24.08Jones, Sophie S

Loretto Academy 092 25.63Gomez, Julia

S A I W H S 123 26.00Guajardo, Helen

T M I Episcopal 114 26.47Rasco, Audrey

Savio 125 26.50Anderson, Ella

Loretto Academy 126 26.73Quiroz, Taisset

T M I Episcopal 127 27.94Flores, Mara

T M I Episcopal 128 28.24Dwivedi, Kiara

Savio 129 28.30Spencer, Brooke

S A I W H S 1010 28.45DeLozier, Elise

S A I W H S 1011 29.15Estrada, Alexandra

T M I Episcopal 1212 30.33Hendrick, Katie

Loretto Academy 1013 30.36Rivera, Maria Renata

Antonian 1214 31.20Gilley, Cora C

S A I W H S 1215 31.35Diaz, Phoenix

Antonian 1216 33.99Estrada, Maddie F

Loretto Academy 0917 34.77Jaquez, Emma

St Michaels 0918 36.68Lindberg, Lexi

St Michaels 1019 38.93Smith, Anna

Savio 1020 41.77Muleiro, Anne Sophie F
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Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

S A C 101 27.93Bailiff, Isa C

Regents 112 28.64Spadini, Evangelia

Regents 123 29.09Tessman, Teal

S A C 094 30.05Morgan, Charlotte L

S A C 105 30.21Carvajal, Isabella M

St Joseph H S 126 31.67Porche, Liz C

Brentwood 107 32.38Ruiz, Zoe

Providence 098 32.59Coker, Morgan

St Joseph Academ 119 33.12Silguero, Lorena

Providence 1110 33.18Vargas, Savannah L

St Joseph Academ 1211 33.36Garcia, Angela

Brentwood 1012 34.27Mayle, Gracyn

Providence 1213 35.07Juarez, Kimberly J

St Joseph Academ 1014 35.31Cowen, Grace

St Joseph H S 1215 35.90Pena, Aubrey

St Joseph H S 0916 36.16Foster, Kodie

St Joseph Academ 1017 36.33De Leon, Victoria

Regents 0918 37.65Forgery, Lillian

Regents 1119 38.47Perera, Suwani

Brentwood 1020 44.03Nguyen, Phuong

Brentwood 0921 44.75Kurtz, Charlotte

S A C 0922 45.56Osorio, Jordynn

St Joseph H S 0923 49.23Handy, Arianny

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Sacred Heart 121 26.92Brooks, Annika

Veritas 112 27.80McGehee, Bailey

Waldorf 123 28.55Sauri, Morgan

Geneva 124 28.76Moerdyk, Raquel R

Castle Hills 115 28.96Abarbanell, Esther H

Ambleside 126 29.62Junker, Leah

RR Christian 097 29.71Swanson, Abigail

Sacred Heart 128 30.67Kostelnik, Karley E

S A Lutheran 099 30.94Rogler, Sierra

Sacred Heart 0910 31.16Lemonds, Catherine

RR Christian 1011 31.23Stewart, Lorelei

Veritas 0912 32.49Hyde, Bella

Radford 1213 32.80Saucedo-Anchondo, Odalys

Keystone 0914 32.91Pinnenti, Aditi

Castle Hills 0915 33.06Owen, Peyton

Castle Hills 0916 33.14Gibson, Sophia

St. John Paul II 1217 33.36Lundy, Sofia

Radford 1018 34.00Quezada, Valentina

Waldorf 0919 34.85Rizk, Amy

Radford 1120 34.97Lozano, Abril

Waldorf 1221 35.29Schwartz, Evie

San Angelo Chris 1022 36.32Guinn, Alayna

Sacred Heart 0923 36.75Grahmann, Ainsley

Ambleside 1124 38.18Turner, Rebekah

Waldorf 1125 39.19Maguire, Harper

St. John Paul II 1126 40.47Hernandez, Karina

T S D 1127 42.61Steele, Quinn

T S D 0928 58.33Ismayilzada, Zafa

St. John Paul II 10--- DQ DQBlymyer, Tinsley

Geneva 12--- DQ DQArnold, Malyn G

T S D 12--- DQ 40.60Wall, Kinley

Hill Country 10--- NSCrowley, Violet

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cathedral 111 23.24Ivey, Jackson R

Savio 112 24.11De Santis, Cosimo W

Central Catholic 103 24.59Gutierrez, Michael L

T M I Episcopal 094 24.71Tolaymat, Zach

Cathedral 105 24.75Quiroz, Rogelio

T M I Episcopal 126 24.78Clanton, Will

St Michaels 127 24.82Tracy, Zander

Cathedral 128 25.33Garcia, Ivan i

Antonian 109 25.65Oppeltz, Daniel

T M I Episcopal 1210 25.77Chaffee, Travis

Cathedral 0911 26.20Mungia, Mateo

Central Catholic 1012 26.22Minyard, Madden W

Savio 1213 26.60Uebersax, Collin F

Savio 1014 26.88Fath, Johnny

Central Catholic 1115 27.64Krupka, Gabriel J

Antonian 1216 28.25Wick, Josh M

St Michaels 1217 30.27Smith, Walter

Central Catholic 1118 31.47Calzada, Joseph D

St Michaels 0919 31.88Moore, Liam

Antonian 0920 33.76Cox, Cameron R

T M I Episcopal 0921 34.57Hilliard, Grayson

Savio 10--- DQ 32.46Camez, Jorge A

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St Joseph H S 101 23.53Granato, Jack

Brentwood 122 24.21Berger, Jackson

Brentwood 123 24.29Ebner, Gus

Regents 114 24.64Wood, Luke

S A C 125 25.33Alarcon, Josh D

St Joseph Academ 126 26.66Green, Sebastian

Regents 117 26.69Pachon, Julian

S A C 118 26.84Johnson, Tyler D

S A C 109 27.66Doolittle, Christian P

St Joseph Academ 1010 28.87Sippel, Colton

St Joseph Academ 1011 28.99Balli, Iker

St Joseph Academ 1112 29.85Hobbs, Allen

S A C 0913 30.76Sarzo, Santiago J

Brentwood 1114 31.51Kurtz, William

St Joseph H S 0915 33.65Kielty, Jack

St Joseph H S 0916 38.16Pena, Jackson

Hyde Park 12--- DFSNick, Nick

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Veritas 121 23.51Aitchison, Austin T

C C I W A 112 23.56Calk, Morgan P

Veritas 123 23.80Bruce, Jack

CC St. John Paul 114 23.83Garcia, Brody T

T S D 105 24.22Ewan, Holden

Veritas 126 24.83Tomasoski, Kian

Waldorf 127 25.76Hunt, Alexis

Veritas 128 25.78Compton, Tate
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(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ambleside 129 25.88Hughes, Seth

Castle Hills 1010 26.33Lee, Keegan

Radford 0911 26.55Reha, Grayson

C C I W A 1212 26.62Moore, William J

St. John Paul II 1113 27.56Black, Owen

Radford 1114 27.79Heider, Niclas

Geneva 1215 28.20Siller, Samuel P

St. John Paul II 1216 28.25Sasseville, Zack

Geneva 1117 28.82Crews, Samuel J

St. John Paul II 1218 29.29Moczygemba, Kyle

Sacred Heart 1119 29.52Lewis, Ty

T S D 1120 29.74Pomilio, Kyle

CC St. John Paul 0921 29.86Turner, Aiden A

Radford 1222 30.24Quinones, Xavier

C C I W A 0923 30.74Barrett, Jack M

T S D 1124 31.04Langston, Karter

Castle Hills 1125 31.20Yost, Nicholas

Sacred Heart 1126 33.43Miranda, Bransen

Radford 1227 33.45Owen, Jopling

Sacred Heart 1028 33.63Riehl, David

Castle Hills 1129 34.03Carrera, Ruben

CC St. John Paul 0930 34.09Visintine, Christian J

C C I W A 0931 34.19Bagala, Matthew

Sacred Heart 1132 34.90Janak, Ryan

S A Lutheran 0933 39.17Gomez, Jaren

San Angelo Chris 0934 39.29Fisher, Sean

S A Lutheran 1135 42.61Gomez, Jireh

Hill Country 11--- NSEizenhoefer, Ace

Hill Country 11--- NSVogelsang, JJ

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Savio 091 59.03Petersen, Addison

28.09 30.94

Savio 122 59.77Anderson, Ella

27.83 31.94

Loretto Academy 093 1:09.22Colon, Scarlette

31.41 37.81

Antonian 114 1:09.71Martinez, Anna E

31.62 38.09

Loretto Academy 105 1:13.05Marufo, Camila

33.17 39.88

S A I W H S 116 1:17.38Bradley, Emma

36.68 40.70

Loretto Academy 107 1:25.49Rivera, Maria Renata

S A I W H S 128 1:27.98Nguyen, Chau

37.74 50.24

S A I W H S 099 1:31.82Flores, Payten

44.37 47.45

Savio 1010 1:42.52Muleiro, Anne Sophie F

46.15 56.37

T M I Episcopal 1111 1:44.89Hoopingarner, Kate

46.87 58.02

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brentwood 121 1:00.52Montier, Jennifer

28.39 32.13

Hyde Park 092 1:08.98Rich, Lily

31.43 37.55

Regents 093 1:28.27Freel, Hope

40.51 47.76

St Joseph H S 124 1:29.81Porche, Liz C

39.58 50.23

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Keystone 091 59.37Conner, Dana

28.09 31.28

Veritas 112 1:05.83MacPherson, Kate

29.64 36.19

Veritas 113 1:07.89McGehee, Bailey

30.53 37.36

Geneva 114 1:08.11Bussey, Abigail L

31.30 36.81

Waldorf 115 1:15.19Kent, Ciara

35.15 40.04

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St Michaels 111 50.88Jiampietro, Matthew J

23.78 27.10

Cathedral 122 55.35Ramirez-Aizawa, Ian A

25.49 29.86

T M I Episcopal 103 57.89Castaing, Matthew

27.47 30.42

T M I Episcopal 114 58.27Horton, Luke

26.97 31.30

Savio 125 1:02.70McDonald, Ryan

27.54 35.16

Cathedral 126 1:04.93Campos, Oswaldo III

30.22 34.71

Cathedral 117 1:04.98Lemus, David A

30.32 34.66

Cathedral 128 1:05.20Rodarte, Galo

30.70 34.50

Antonian 109 1:05.36Porter, Dominick J

30.14 35.22

T M I Episcopal 1210 1:05.99Chaffee, Travis

29.50 36.49

Antonian 1211 1:09.09Martinez, Caleb O

Antonian 0912 1:12.57Garcia, Gavin M

33.65 38.92

Antonian 1113 1:15.76Cota, Carson M

33.07 42.69

Savio 1014 1:27.38Sosa, Jayden

39.72 47.66

T M I Episcopal 0915 1:37.60Nelson, Dallas

43.07 54.53

Savio 0916 1:41.19Jileta-Zorrilla, Rodrigo

46.31 54.88

Central Catholic 09--- NSMacias, Cameron J
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Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brentwood 111 1:01.63Edmondson, Gavin

28.54 33.09

Brentwood 102 1:05.25Berger, Evan

28.79 36.46

St Joseph Academ 123 1:06.86Green, Sebastian

30.43 36.43

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CC St. John Paul 111 57.51Garcia, Brody T

26.88 30.63

Veritas 112 1:01.13Eilers, Caleb

28.73 32.40

Castle Hills 093 1:07.79Callahan, Luke P

31.39 36.40

Radford 094 1:16.87Reha, Grayson

34.42 42.45

C C I W A 105 1:19.20Longoria, Luke

34.44 44.76

St. John Paul II 126 1:21.44Levenberg, Matheus

34.74 46.70

St. John Paul II 117 1:21.56Gazda, John

36.22 45.34

Ambleside 098 1:22.30McBrine, Jack

36.85 45.45

Veritas 109 1:26.48Morgan, Andrew

38.13 48.35

C C I W A 1110 1:27.09Bridges, John Mark

37.06 50.03

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Savio 091 53.15Jones, Sophie S

25.36 27.79

Loretto Academy 092 55.65Gomez, Julia

26.83 28.82

S A I W H S 123 57.45Guajardo, Helen

27.02 30.43

Loretto Academy 124 58.89Quiroz, Taisset

28.31 30.58

T M I Episcopal 095 59.88Cox, Stella

28.46 31.42

T M I Episcopal 126 1:00.66Gonzalez Tabares, Isa

29.05 31.61

T M I Episcopal 117 1:01.54Rasco, Audrey

28.67 32.87

T M I Episcopal 128 1:03.57Dwivedi, Kiara

30.02 33.55

S A I W H S 109 1:05.27DeLozier, Elise

29.79 35.48

Antonian 1210 1:06.11Lonergan, Carla R

31.13 34.98

Loretto Academy 1111 1:12.56Enriquez, Goly

33.68 38.88

S A I W H S 1212 1:12.62Diaz, Phoenix

34.66 37.96

St Michaels 1013 1:12.88Tryba, Juliana

33.60 39.28

Savio 0914 1:13.02Farmer, Michelle

34.90 38.12

Savio 0915 1:16.77Terry, Charlotte

S A I W H S 0916 1:17.91Villalon, Isabella

36.25 41.66

Loretto Academy 1117 1:18.69Ortega, Mariana

36.12 42.57

Antonian 1118 1:20.59de Los Santos, Bella J

37.74 42.85

Savio 0919 1:22.44Marlow, Jemma

37.85 44.59

St Michaels 0920 1:26.78Lindberg, Lexi

41.14 45.64

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Saint Mary's 091 55.11Bonakchi, Googie

26.58 28.53

S A C 102 1:03.21Bailiff, Isa C

29.30 33.91

Regents 123 1:06.60Tessman, Teal

Regents 124 1:10.14Srygley, Jane

33.92 36.22

St Joseph H S 095 1:21.06Foster, Kodie

38.52 42.54

Brentwood 106 1:24.14Mayle, Gracyn

39.16 44.98

Brentwood 107 1:24.54McGee, Natalie

St Anthony 118 1:24.96Escamilla, Lily

40.36 44.60

S A C 099 1:25.34O’brien, Selah G

40.60 44.74

Brentwood 0910 1:28.43Briseno, Bee

41.94 46.49

Regents 1111 1:30.14Perera, Suwani

42.26 47.88

Regents 0912 1:31.93Forgery, Lillian

40.78 51.15

Brentwood 0913 1:43.74Kurtz, Charlotte

50.56 53.18

St Joseph H S 0914 1:45.74Handy, Arianny

49.90 55.84

S A C 0915 1:56.03Osorio, Jordynn

54.02 1:02.01

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Keystone 091 54.63Conner, Dana

26.26 28.37

Castle Hills 102 57.84Young, Isabella

27.64 30.20

Geneva 123 59.71Parnell, Haylee E

28.46 31.25

Sacred Heart 124 1:00.26Brooks, Annika

28.33 31.93
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(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Veritas 125 1:04.36Knutson, Kylie

29.86 34.50

Geneva 126 1:04.94Moerdyk, Raquel R

30.38 34.56

Veritas 117 1:08.00Prater, Allison

31.41 36.59

Castle Hills 118 1:10.91Holland, Christy

34.05 36.86

S A Lutheran 099 1:11.25Rogler, Sierra

32.83 38.42

Sacred Heart 1210 1:12.33Kostelnik, Karley E

34.36 37.97

Sacred Heart 0911 1:14.74Lemonds, Catherine

35.75 38.99

Radford 1012 1:15.70Quezada, Valentina

36.44 39.26

Castle Hills 1213 1:16.29Ouellette, Kaylee

36.83 39.46

Radford 1114 1:19.41Lozano, Abril

37.15 42.26

St. John Paul II 1015 1:20.46Frausto, Liliana

37.40 43.06

Waldorf 1216 1:21.61Morrison, Marina

37.08 44.53

Waldorf 0917 1:22.70Rizk, Amy

38.77 43.93

CC St. John Paul 1018 1:24.57Zhang, Gehan

St. John Paul II 1119 1:25.08Hernandez, Karina

40.86 44.22

S A Lutheran 1020 1:33.24Hall, Lorelei

43.93 49.31

Waldorf 1121 1:37.48Maguire, Harper

47.86 49.62

T S D 1122 1:43.31Steele, Quinn

46.19 57.12

T S D 12--- DQ DQWall, Kinley

Hill Country 10--- NSCrowley, Violet

Hill Country 10--- NSThibodeau, Juliette

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Savio 111 52.25De Santis, Cosimo W

25.25 27.00

St Michaels 122 53.31Yahin, Andrew

25.49 27.82

T M I Episcopal 123 53.92Clanton, Will

Cathedral 124 54.46Lemus, Arturo I

27.08 27.38

Cathedral 105 54.91Quiroz, Rogelio

26.19 28.72

Cathedral 126 55.27Garcia, Ivan i

27.32 27.95

Central Catholic 107 56.01Gutierrez, Michael L

26.51 29.50

T M I Episcopal 098 56.14McGehee, Matthew

26.20 29.94

Antonian 109 59.09Oppeltz, Daniel

27.76 31.33

Central Catholic 1110 1:01.69Krupka, Gabriel J

29.27 32.42

Central Catholic 1011 1:02.07Minyard, Madden W

29.09 32.98

Cathedral 1012 1:02.47Gandara, Leon E

29.55 32.92

Savio 1013 1:02.58Cho, Yinseo

29.48 33.10

Savio 1014 1:04.47Stewart, Andrew Q

30.39 34.08

T M I Episcopal 0915 1:04.54Thompson, Gunnar

30.21 34.33

St Michaels 1116 1:05.23Moore, Aidan

31.10 34.13

Antonian 1217 1:06.72Sams, J.J.

30.60 36.12

St Michaels 1218 1:07.26Smith, Walter

31.47 35.79

T M I Episcopal 0919 1:07.77Toth, William

31.32 36.45

Antonian 0920 1:10.47Macias, Max M

32.87 37.60

Savio 0921 1:12.24Tyner, Jack

35.52 36.72

Antonian 0922 1:16.70Cox, Cameron R

34.94 41.76

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St Joseph H S 111 51.00Southern, Jackson C

24.57 26.43

S A C 122 55.52Alarcon, Josh D

26.79 28.73

Brentwood 123 56.24Ebner, Gus

27.10 29.14

Brentwood 114 58.76Edmondson, Gavin

28.22 30.54

S A C 105 1:00.43Rodriguez, Cassius R

28.02 32.41

Regents 096 1:01.84Coker, Gabriel

29.13 32.71

S A C 097 1:07.29Sarzo, Santiago J

31.34 35.95

S A C 098 1:14.51Gee, Hudson L

34.59 39.92

Brentwood 119 1:14.74Kurtz, William

34.23 40.51

St Joseph H S 0910 1:15.46Kielty, Jack

35.15 40.31

Brentwood 10--- DFSBerger, Evan

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

C C I W A 101 51.87Garcia, Marcelo M

24.50 27.37
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(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Veritas 122 53.44Bruce, Jack

25.65 27.79

Radford 123 58.50Sandoval, Christian

27.50 31.00

Ambleside 124 58.90Hughes, Seth

27.88 31.02

Veritas 125 58.92Tomasoski, Kian

27.71 31.21

T S D 126 1:00.26Rubinshteyn, Alen

CC St. John Paul 117 1:00.98Delosrios, Jake R

Radford 118 1:01.22Castaneda, Gianluca

28.77 32.45

Waldorf 129 1:02.33Hunt, Alexis

Radford 1110 1:03.20Heider, Niclas

29.33 33.87

Castle Hills 1011 1:03.35Lee, Keegan

29.14 34.21

S A Lutheran 1012 1:04.11Martinez, Luciano

31.19 32.92

C C I W A 1113 1:04.17Rybar, Cameron

Geneva 1214 1:04.82Siller, Samuel P

30.31 34.51

St. John Paul II 1215 1:07.55Moczygemba, Kyle

31.78 35.77

CC St. John Paul 1216 1:08.61Thompson, Evan G

32.23 36.38

Sacred Heart 1117 1:09.78Lewis, Ty

32.94 36.84

Veritas 1018 1:09.98Morgan, Andrew

33.44 36.54

T S D 1119 1:13.37Pomilio, Kyle

35.74 37.63

C C I W A 0920 1:13.69Barrett, Jack M

34.17 39.52

Castle Hills 1121 1:14.80Yost, Nicholas

35.62 39.18

T S D 1122 1:15.99Langston, Karter

Sacred Heart 1123 1:16.82Janak, Ryan

35.59 41.23

Radford 1224 1:17.75Owen, Jopling

36.27 41.48

Sacred Heart 1125 1:17.90Miranda, Bransen

35.12 42.78

Castle Hills 1126 1:23.08Carrera, Ruben

37.22 45.86

San Angelo Chris 0927 1:23.21Fisher, Sean

36.43 46.78

CC St. John Paul 0928 1:24.23Visintine, Christian J

36.89 47.34

S A Lutheran 0929 1:37.43Gomez, Jaren

45.91 51.52

S A Lutheran 1130 1:43.31Gomez, Jireh

45.64 57.67

Veritas 09--- DQ 1:37.67Monson, Henry

T S D 11--- NSBlalock, Cameron

Hill Country 11--- NSEizenhoefer, Ace

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Loretto Academy 091 5:35.91Laschenne, Valentina

31.16 33.58 33.94 34.54

34.59 34.28 34.43 33.54

33.16 32.69

Loretto Academy 112 5:47.62Reha, Aubrey L

31.51 33.99 34.48 35.21

35.59 35.61 35.57 36.04

35.47 34.15

Savio 103 5:48.13Harkin, Norah L

30.00 33.24 34.43 34.87

35.90 36.21 36.85 36.75

36.16 33.72

Savio 114 6:07.79Addison, Josephine P

31.44 34.87 36.23 36.72

37.55 38.20 39.50 38.69

1:14.59

Antonian 095 6:31.45Murillo, Olivia I

33.23 38.71 40.61 39.91

40.26 40.68 40.93 40.23

39.58 37.31

Loretto Academy 106 6:33.82Garcia, Ivanna K

35.57 38.45 40.24 40.55

40.52 40.49 40.56 39.88

39.52 38.04

S A I W H S 117 6:38.23Bradley, Emma

35.33 39.31 40.28 40.31

40.74 41.01 41.19 41.45

41.18 37.43

T M I Episcopal 108 6:46.00Barreras, Geli

S A I W H S 129 7:02.48Morales, Angie

37.87 42.32 42.98 43.61

43.44 42.12 44.19 44.48

42.44 39.03

S A I W H S 1110 7:32.67Medrano, Sofia

37.87 43.05 44.67 46.44

47.34 47.46 47.94 48.19

46.88 42.83

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brentwood 091 6:08.04Nelson-Cook, Ali

33.27 36.31 36.65 37.62

37.21 38.05 39.02 37.74

37.71 34.46

S A C 112 6:36.29Smith, Naomi N

32.83 38.25 40.84 40.95

40.44 40.42 41.51 41.03

41.04 38.98

S A C 093 7:21.75Womack, Lainey A

34.96 39.09 42.16 43.89

46.55 47.26 46.97 47.53

48.77 44.57
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Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Castle Hills 091 5:36.61Parker, Savannah M

29.57 33.07 34.10 34.13

33.97 34.60 35.04 35.17

34.83 32.13

RR Christian 102 6:29.36Pelayo, Kaya

33.91 38.79 39.19 39.63

39.60 39.69 39.74 40.03

40.37 38.41

Veritas 103 6:32.94Thomas, Jane

1:58.19

RR Christian 094 6:36.09Swanson, Abigail

35.85 39.08 39.92 41.23

41.20 41.28 40.56 1:20.11

36.84 0.02

Veritas 115 6:37.67Prater, Allison

35.02 38.01 39.31 39.72

40.06 41.12 41.70 41.52

41.16 40.05

C C I W A 126 6:38.31Nisimblat, Valentina

34.43 38.49 39.24 39.75

39.75 41.10 42.40 41.96

42.41 38.78

Radford 117 6:52.78Lowe, Abigail

36.04 38.72 40.42 41.36

41.99 42.31 43.27 43.39

43.54 41.74

Waldorf 118 6:54.30Karimi, Hali

36.20 39.12 40.70 41.74

42.64 43.46 44.08 44.69

42.13 39.54

RR Christian 109 6:54.52Stewart, Lorelei

36.77 39.27 40.89 41.50

43.34 43.12 43.70 43.93

42.86 39.14

Veritas 0910 7:00.13Dobbs, Lorelei

35.60 41.41 42.41 43.40

43.94 43.48 43.06 42.91

43.17 40.75

St. John Paul II 1211 7:29.52Anderson, Charlotte

35.76 43.49

47.63 47.01 48.18

40.76

Veritas 0912 7:52.22Hyde, Bella

37.10 44.56 48.41 48.19

49.29 50.50 50.08 50.08

49.68 44.33

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cathedral 111 5:06.12Gomez, Eduardo

25.87 29.68 29.96 30.70

31.58 32.01 31.93 31.42

31.85 31.12

Cathedral 092 5:08.82Quevedo, Max

27.36 30.55 31.25 31.20

31.49 31.64 31.85 31.92

31.48 30.08

T M I Episcopal 093 5:20.67Isiguzo, Raj

27.20 30.54 31.60 32.33

33.07 33.32 33.50 33.89

33.56 31.66

Cathedral 104 5:39.96Neira, Jose A

27.77 31.13 33.32 34.47

34.63 36.21 36.49 35.90

35.65 34.39

Savio 095 5:49.31Kelley, Matt

29.71 34.53 35.43 35.63

36.02 35.70 36.08 36.24

35.49 34.48

Cathedral 126 5:58.47Campos, Oswaldo III

32.24 34.94 36.27 36.45

37.01 36.66 36.79 37.06

36.71 34.34

Antonian 127 6:22.30Lamm, Daniel C

29.30 34.29 37.97 39.26

40.24 40.47 40.64 40.57

41.83 37.73

Central Catholic 118 6:29.71Contreras, Christian Y

31.42 35.83 38.05 39.00

40.06 41.04 42.00 43.52

40.91 37.88

T M I Episcopal 129 6:31.73Allison, Brice

31.89 36.66 39.05 39.95

41.04 41.53 41.70 41.64

40.81 37.46

Savio 1010 6:40.97Fath, Johnny

1:07.12 39.96 42.38 41.61

43.45 42.74

38.02

Central Catholic 0911 6:49.09Keye, Andrew M

31.43 40.88 43.13 41.73

41.42 42.75

42.40 40.43

Antonian 0912 7:04.35Garcia, Gavin M

35.10 39.82 40.99 44.34

43.20 43.26 44.68 45.60

45.71 41.65

Antonian 1213 7:37.02Kwan, Aidan K

1:34.91

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

S A C 121 5:42.44Sands, James H

28.41 33.44 35.30 36.26

35.31 35.72 36.56 36.23

34.09 31.12
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(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division II)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St Anthony 122 5:56.65Meyer, Matthew T

29.96 33.48 34.92 35.71

36.59 37.08 37.41 37.63

1:13.92

Brentwood 123 5:56.68Alexander, Reid

29.01 33.53 36.15 1:14.09

37.19 37.45 38.01 36.67

34.77

St Joseph H S 094 6:32.48Strauss, Levi

32.06 36.11 39.00 40.15

41.35 42.01 41.36 42.71

41.32 36.41

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

C C I W A 111 5:34.93Dulin, Jonah R

31.64 34.52 34.83 33.72

32.70 34.17 35.13 33.49

32.93 31.80

Veritas 102 5:58.24Boyer, Hudson

30.91 34.78 36.14 36.57

36.77 37.87 37.38 36.94

36.67 34.21

Veritas 103 6:05.17Sekula, Silas

30.74 34.57 36.17 38.12

38.78 37.97 36.95 38.63

37.30 35.94

CC St. John Paul 104 6:06.71Black, Adam R

30.52 34.31 36.65 38.05

38.79 38.92 38.00 39.08

38.69 33.70

Veritas 125 6:17.09Thorburn, Ben

31.42 35.59 37.12 37.36

39.40 40.13 40.33 40.65

39.46 35.63

C C I W A 126 6:37.12Schulz, Cole

31.13 35.91 38.35 41.04

41.62 42.29 42.50 42.65

42.27 39.36

St. John Paul II 117 6:43.95Bennett, David

29.41 1:12.16 3:35.05

0.01

Ambleside 098 6:53.50McBrine, Jack

St. John Paul II 119 6:56.19Black, Owen

32.04 38.98

43.98

44.01 41.36

C C I W A 1010 6:59.96Longoria, Luke

32.91 39.30 40.66 41.24

44.82

1:26.10

C C I W A 1111 7:10.10Rybar, Cameron

45.06 46.32 47.39 45.13

44.90 40.65

Veritas 0912 7:33.74Thorburn, Lyle

33.30 44.28 46.34 48.34

48.18 48.79 47.75 47.06

46.54 43.16

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:44.33Savio

1) Jones, Sophie S 09 2) Spencer, Brooke 12

3) Petersen, Addison 09 4) Anderson, Ella 12

24.75 28.37 25.72 25.49

A2 1:46.70Loretto Academy

1) Olvera, Sofia 11 2) Quiroz, Taisset 12

3) Laschenne, Valentina 09 4) Gomez, Julia 09

26.87 26.72 27.17 25.94

A3 1:52.35S A I W H S

1) Solorzano, Alaina 12 2) DeLozier, Elise 10

3) Guajardo, Helen 12 4) Bradley, Emma 11

29.54 28.30 25.82 28.69

A4 1:54.67T M I Episcopal

1) Flores, Mara 12 2) Hendrick, Katie 12

3) Kock, Sofia 11 4) Dwivedi, Kiara 12

28.48 30.32 28.22 27.65

A5 2:21.82St Michaels

1) Lindberg, Lexi 09 2) Smith, Anna 10

3) Tryba, Juliana 10 4) Haydt, Danica 11

1:02.33 27.62

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.81S A C

1) Carvajal, Isabella M 10 2) Womack, Lainey A 09

3) Morgan, Charlotte L 09 4) Bailiff, Isa C 10

34.36 27.22 29.95 28.28

A2 2:03.45Brentwood

1) Montier, Jennifer 12 2) Ruiz, Zoe 10

3) Nelson-Cook, Ali 09 4) Mayle, Gracyn 10

26.50 31.64 30.62 34.69

A3 2:13.42St Joseph H S

1) Porche, Liz C 12 2) Pena, Aubrey 12

3) Foster, Kodie 09 4) Aschenbeck, Anna R 11

31.50 36.85 36.87 28.20

A4 2:19.14Providence

1) Vargas, Savannah L 11 2) Perdikis, Gabby F 11

3) Coker, Morgan 09 4) Juarez, Kimberly J 12

33.11 38.08 32.63 35.32

A5 2:21.31St Joseph Academ

1) Figueroa, Daniela 11 2) Silguero, Lorena 11

3) Gutierrez, Andrea 10 4) Hernandez, Maria Fernanda 10

34.00 14.95 18.91 1:13.45

A6 2:31.56Regents

1) Malstrom, Megan 11 2) Malstrom, Emily 11

3) Perera, Suwani 11 4) Berlaga, Ruthie 09

36.97 1:54.59



Lutheran South Academy HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:51 AM  2/4/2025  Page 12

TAPPS Central Region 2025 - 1/27/2025 to 10/27/2025

Results - TAPPS Region
 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:54.77Castle Hills

1) Young, Isabella 10 2) Abarbanell, Esther H 11

3) Ouellette, Kaylee 12 4) Parker, Savannah M 09

26.90 29.05 32.38 26.44

A2 1:59.17Veritas

1) Thomas, Jane 10 2) Dusan, Haddie 10

3) Rhodes, Abigail 09 4) McGehee, Bailey 11

29.83 31.04 30.75 27.55

A3 2:00.38Waldorf

1) Kent, Ciara 11 2) Tompkins, Taylor 12

3) Karimi, Hali 11 4) Sauri, Morgan 12

29.92 31.65 31.38 27.43

A4 2:03.09RR Christian

1) Stewart, Lorelei 10 2) Jones, Sarah 09

3) Pelayo, Kaya 10 4) Swanson, Abigail 09

29.20 30.35

A5 2:05.99Sacred Heart

1) Lemonds, Catherine 09 2) Grahmann, Ainsley 09

3) Brooks, Annika 12 4) Kostelnik, Karley E 12

31.97 37.33 26.65 30.04

A6 2:11.14St. John Paul II

1) Carreon, Madison 12 2) Frausto, Liliana 10

3) Anderson, Charlotte 12 4) Blymyer, Tinsley 10

31.42 35.75 33.29 30.68

A7 2:16.32Radford

1) Lozano, Abril 11 2) Lowe, Abigail 11

3) Saucedo-Anchondo, Odalys 12 4) Quezada, Valentina 10

35.39 15.25 16.94 1:08.74

A--- DQ DQGeneva

1) Parnell, Haylee E 12 2) Moerdyk, Raquel R 12

3) Arnold, Malyn G 12 4) Bussey, Abigail L 11

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.94Cathedral

1) Ivey, Jackson R 11 2) Gomez, Eduardo 11

3) Sanchez, Felipe A 10 4) Ramirez-Aizawa, Ian A 12

23.44 23.39 23.80 23.31

A2 1:39.36Savio

1) De Santis, Cosimo W 11 2) Kreidler, Ethan 09

3) Sevilla, Julian 10 4) McDonald, Ryan 12

24.79 25.51 24.60 24.46

A3 1:41.38T M I Episcopal

1) Golubev, Igor 11 2) Chaffee, Travis 12

3) Allison, Brice 12

25.67 26.10 25.54 24.07

A4 1:41.69St Michaels

1) Jiampietro, Matthew J 11 2) Tracy, Zander 12

3) Smith, Walter 12 4) Yahin, Andrew 12

21.34 25.61 29.10 25.64

A5 1:47.44Central Catholic

1) Gutierrez, Michael L 10 2) Contreras, Christian Y 11

3) Freedman, Zach D 10 4) Minyard, Madden W 10

25.24 1:22.20

A6 1:52.01Antonian

1) Kypreos, Giorgio P 09 2) Cota, Carson M 11

3) Wick, Josh M 12 4) Martinez, Caleb O 12

27.89 29.77 27.91 26.44

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.83Brentwood

1) Lee, Chayce 09 2) Berger, Jackson 12

3) Ebner, Gus 12 4) Berger, Evan 10

25.41 25.07 24.37 23.98

A2 1:53.54St Joseph Academ

1) Balli, Iker 10 2) Green, Sebastian 12

3) Hobbs, Allen 11 4) Sippel, Colton 10

30.23 26.96 30.09 26.26

A3 1:57.38S A C

1) Johnson, Tyler D 11 2) Gee, Hudson L 09

3) Sarzo, Santiago J 09 4) Doolittle, Christian P 10

27.05 33.93 29.62 26.78

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.22Veritas

1) Eilers, Caleb 11 2) Tomasoski, Kian 12

3) Thorburn, Ben 12 4) Aitchison, Austin T 12

25.24 24.99 24.91 23.08

A2 1:47.27CC St. John Paul

1) Black, Adam R 10 2) Thompson, Evan G 12

3) Delosrios, Jake R 11 4) Garcia, Brody T 11

26.75 29.99 26.82 23.71

A3 1:51.00Geneva

1) Siller, Samuel P 12 2) Crews, Samuel J 11

3) Crews, William C 12 4) Wilson, Reid L 11

29.02 27.77 31.07 23.14

A4 1:51.11St. John Paul II

1) Levenberg, Matheus 12 2) Black, Owen 11

3) Moczygemba, Kyle 12 4) Sasseville, Zack 12

26.65 27.55 28.53 28.38

A5 1:53.61C C I W A

1) Moore, William J 12 2) Bridges, John Mark 11

3) Longoria, Luke 10 4) Rybar, Cameron 11

26.26 1:27.35

A6 1:56.02Castle Hills

1) Lee, Keegan 10 2) Holland, Mark 09

3) Yost, Nicholas 11 4) Callahan, Luke P 09

28.16 30.01 42.94 14.91

A7 1:57.06Radford

1) Castaneda, Gianluca 11 2) Heider, Niclas 11

3) Quinones, Xavier 12 4) Owen, Jopling 12

27.45 27.64 29.49 32.48

A8 1:57.15T S D

1) Artemev, Andrey 11 2) Jin, Oliver 12

3) Blalock, Cameron 11 4) Ewan, Holden 10

27.97 32.62 32.39 24.17

A9 2:05.23Sacred Heart

1) Machicek, Bryce 11 2) Janak, Ryan 11

3) Lewis, Ty 11 4) Miranda, Bransen 11

30.37 32.43 29.02 33.41
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Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Savio 091 57.91Petersen, Addison

28.09 29.82

T M I Episcopal 122 1:06.58Gonzalez Tabares, Isa

32.02 34.56

Antonian 123 1:12.26Lonergan, Carla R

34.28 37.98

T M I Episcopal 104 1:12.35Donnelly, Madeline

Savio 115 1:13.19Addison, Josephine P

35.65 37.54

Loretto Academy 106 1:14.40Garcia, Ivanna K

Savio 097 1:17.21Griser, Sydney E

37.83 39.38

S A I W H S 098 1:19.20Harris, Makayla

38.14 41.06

T M I Episcopal 109 1:19.55Serna, Sofia Scarlett

Loretto Academy 1210 1:19.75Landin, Sofia

38.23 41.52

Loretto Academy 1111 1:20.71Ortega, Mariana

39.20 41.51

Loretto Academy 1012 1:22.39Pichardo, Candace

S A I W H S 1113 1:25.22Guidry, Emily

40.55 44.67

S A I W H S 1214 1:25.99Rosen, Lilly

42.46 43.53

Savio 0915 1:28.63Golab, Lucy

S A I W H S 1016 1:32.88Rodriguez, Emma

Antonian 1117 1:36.66de Los Santos, Bella J

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Brentwood 121 1:02.65Montier, Jennifer

30.94 31.71

Regents 112 1:16.54Spadini, Evangelia

37.02 39.52

Regents 123 1:22.39Srygley, Jane

40.57 41.82

St Joseph H S 124 1:30.47Pena, Aubrey

44.65 45.82

Regents 095 1:32.05Freel, Hope

43.66 48.39

Brentwood 10--- DQ DQMcGee, Natalie

Brentwood 09--- NSBriseno, Bee

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Veritas 111 1:05.08MacPherson, Kate

31.12 33.96

Castle Hills 092 1:05.88Parker, Savannah M

32.55 33.33

Veritas 103 1:13.47Dusan, Haddie

35.61 37.86

Ambleside 124 1:17.12Junker, Leah

36.83 40.29

Radford 125 1:21.18Saucedo-Anchondo, Odalys

40.79 40.39

Castle Hills 096 1:25.95Owen, Peyton

Castle Hills 117 1:28.80Holland, Christy

44.73 44.07

Castle Hills 098 1:33.03Gibson, Sophia

44.13 48.90

St. John Paul II 129 1:38.53Lundy, Sofia

44.37 54.16

Waldorf 1210 1:41.18Schwartz, Evie

48.86 52.32

S A Lutheran 1011 1:50.29Hall, Lorelei

52.44 57.85

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cathedral 101 56.41Sanchez, Felipe A

27.10 29.31

T M I Episcopal 092 1:00.43Hu, Scott

29.37 31.06

Cathedral 123 1:01.33Aguirre, Mauricio

29.25 32.08

St Michaels 124 1:01.61Yahin, Andrew

30.15 31.46

T M I Episcopal 105 1:01.67Fitzgerald, Jack

29.52 32.15

Cathedral 106 1:01.73Ivey, Reagan L

28.89 32.84

T M I Episcopal 117 1:02.95Golubev, Igor

30.41 32.54

Cathedral 108 1:04.99Neira, Jose A

31.79 33.20

Savio 129 1:07.45McDonald, Ryan

31.91 35.54

T M I Episcopal 0910 1:08.29McGehee, Matthew

St Michaels 1211 1:09.24Tracy, Zander

33.88 35.36

Central Catholic 1012 1:14.72Freedman, Zach D

36.55 38.17

Antonian 0913 1:15.46Kypreos, Giorgio P

Antonian 1214 1:18.00Wick, Josh M

37.68 40.32

Antonian 1215 1:18.28Martinez, Caleb O

39.23 39.05

Savio 1016 1:31.97Sosa, Jayden

45.07 46.90

Central Catholic 1117 1:32.04Calzada, Joseph D

45.47 46.57

Savio 0918 1:42.79Jileta-Zorrilla, Rodrigo

50.11 52.68

Savio 1019 1:47.18Camez, Jorge A

51.13 56.05

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

S A C 111 1:01.51Nichols, Robert L

St Joseph H S 102 1:02.60Granato, Jack

29.72 32.88

Hyde Park 103 1:03.94Laiming, Tuke

31.04 32.90
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(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division II)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Regents 114 1:05.40Wood, Luke

31.69 33.71

Hyde Park 09--- DQ 1:19.82Christian, Christian

37.98 41.84

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

C C I W A 111 59.10Calk, Morgan P

27.92 31.18

T S D 102 1:04.02Ewan, Holden

32.34 31.68

Veritas 103 1:06.49Sekula, Silas

32.29 34.20

Veritas 104 1:08.42Kozubek, Nathan

Radford 125 1:10.71Sandoval, Christian

St. John Paul II 106 1:13.62Creswell, Jack

T S D 127 1:16.05Rubinshteyn, Alen

C C I W A 128 1:17.22Moore, William J

CC St. John Paul 109 1:18.04Black, Adam R

38.07 39.97

Castle Hills 0910 1:19.15Holland, Mark

CC St. John Paul 1211 1:19.65Thompson, Evan G

39.54 40.11

C C I W A 1112 1:27.25Bridges, John Mark

CC St. John Paul 0913 1:31.43Turner, Aiden A

43.26 48.17

Veritas 0914 1:38.85Thorburn, Lyle

T S D 1015 1:44.53Pounds, Jaylen

46.52 58.01

Veritas 0916 1:50.98Monson, Henry

53.08 57.90

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Loretto Academy 111 1:09.28Olvera, Sofia

32.30 36.98

Loretto Academy 092 1:14.99Laschenne, Valentina

35.24 39.75

Loretto Academy 093 1:15.13Anderson, Kayla M

Savio 114 1:17.28Ring, Elizabeth R

37.04 40.24

T M I Episcopal 125 1:18.62Flores, Mara

36.57 42.05

St Michaels 116 1:21.87Haydt, Danica

T M I Episcopal 117 1:22.57Kock, Sofia

37.71 44.86

S A I W H S 118 1:23.17Nguyen, Tam

38.25 44.92

Antonian 129 1:25.67Gilley, Cora C

38.87 46.80

S A I W H S 1210 1:27.24Nguyen, Chau

39.77 47.47

S A I W H S 0911 1:27.35Harris, Makayla

40.87 46.48

T M I Episcopal 1212 1:29.44Hendrick, Katie

41.00 48.44

S A I W H S 0913 1:33.41Heeren, Ines

43.11 50.30

Savio 0914 1:36.25Wong, Ellie

46.47 49.78

Antonian 1215 1:37.86Estrada, Maddie F

45.18 52.68

St Michaels 1016 1:38.01Tryba, Juliana

46.08 51.93

Savio 1017 1:39.06Ramos Gonzalez, Sofia

49.13 49.93

Savio 0918 1:46.44Marlow, Jemma

Loretto Academy 1119 1:50.32Olvera, Laura

51.78 58.54

St Michaels 1020 2:04.27Smith, Anna

58.10 1:06.17

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Saint Mary's 091 1:10.17Bonakchi, Googie

32.92 37.25

Saint Mary's 112 1:11.38Sorensen, Abi

33.47 37.91

St Joseph H S 113 1:15.04Aschenbeck, Anna R

35.24 39.80

Hyde Park 104 1:19.17Calandruccio, Ava

36.74 42.43

S A C 095 1:30.50Morgan, Charlotte L

40.62 49.88

Providence 116 1:42.49Perdikis, Gabby F

48.70 53.79

Regents 117 1:43.61Malstrom, Emily

48.46 55.15

Regents 098 1:50.63Berlaga, Ruthie

50.10 1:00.53

Regents 119 1:52.91Malstrom, Megan

52.37 1:00.54

Brentwood 1010 2:46.65Nguyen, Phuong

1:13.12 1:33.53

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Geneva 121 1:13.82Parnell, Haylee E

34.26 39.56

Veritas 112 1:15.20Rhodes, Julia

35.43 39.77

Veritas 093 1:24.52Rhodes, Abigail

41.05 43.47

St. John Paul II 124 1:25.21Anderson, Charlotte

38.80 46.41

Ambleside 115 1:30.02North, Tatum

42.75 47.27

Castle Hills 116 1:31.38Abarbanell, Esther H

Castle Hills 127 1:34.26Ouellette, Kaylee

43.92 50.34

Keystone 098 1:36.54Pinnenti, Aditi

45.05 51.49

Waldorf 129 1:37.73Tompkins, Taylor

47.06 50.67
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(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Sacred Heart 0910 1:45.71Grahmann, Ainsley

47.72 57.99

CC St. John Paul 1011 1:49.25Zhang, Gehan

48.53 1:00.72

Waldorf 1212 1:50.48Morrison, Marina

Hill Country 10--- NSThibodeau, Juliette

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

T M I Episcopal 091 1:09.20Tolaymat, Zach

31.96 37.24

Cathedral 112 1:09.32Ivey, Jackson R

31.58 37.74

T M I Episcopal 093 1:09.79Isiguzo, Raj

32.96 36.83

T M I Episcopal 094 1:11.24Bonilla, Max

33.14 38.10

Savio 105 1:12.11Sevilla, Julian

32.87 39.24

Cathedral 116 1:12.70Lemus, David A

35.02 37.68

Savio 097 1:12.90Kreidler, Ethan

33.90 39.00

Antonian 108 1:13.74Porter, Dominick J

34.92 38.82

Savio 129 1:14.83Uebersax, Collin F

35.12 39.71

T M I Episcopal 0910 1:17.98Menkemeller, Mikhael

Antonian 1211 1:19.94Kwan, Aidan K

36.33 43.61

Antonian 0912 1:20.69Hampel, Nicholas A

36.19 44.50

Cathedral 1013 1:22.46Gandara, Leon E

38.93 43.53

Central Catholic 0914 1:23.06Keye, Andrew M

39.02 44.04

St Michaels 0915 1:23.15Moore, Liam

38.03 45.12

Central Catholic 0916 1:23.51Pareja Perez, Lucas

40.11 43.40

Cathedral 0917 1:25.45Mungia, Mateo

39.71 45.74

St Michaels 1118 1:28.75Moore, Aidan

42.07 46.68

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Saint Mary's 111 59.56Sorensen, Adrian

28.45 31.11

Brentwood 092 1:07.31Lee, Chayce

31.50 35.81

St Joseph H S 123 1:07.56Aschenbeck, Micah D

31.29 36.27

Brentwood 124 1:11.08Berger, Jackson

32.32 38.76

Regents 115 1:15.13Pachon, Julian

36.22 38.91

S A C 106 1:23.94Rodriguez, Cassius R

37.55 46.39

Hyde Park 097 1:31.84Christian, Christian

44.10 47.74

S A C 118 1:38.00Johnson, Tyler D

St Joseph H S 099 1:46.29Pena, Jackson

50.03 56.26

Hyde Park 12--- DQ DQNick, Nick

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Veritas 121 1:03.39Aitchison, Austin T

29.68 33.71

Geneva 112 1:03.93Wilson, Reid L

29.39 34.54

Radford 113 1:10.19Olson, Truitt

Veritas 124 1:12.50Compton, Tate

33.34 39.16

Veritas 115 1:15.31Van Hoorn, Carden

36.04 39.27

St. John Paul II 126 1:17.55Levenberg, Matheus

36.44 41.11

Geneva 127 1:22.39Crews, William C

39.01 43.38

St. John Paul II 098 1:23.78Anderson, Bruce

39.78 44.00

CC St. John Paul 119 1:25.68Delosrios, Jake R

38.77 46.91

Geneva 1110 1:26.05Crews, Samuel J

40.67 45.38

Veritas 1211 1:26.67Pennington, Caden

39.86 46.81

Radford 1212 1:27.92Quinones, Xavier

42.06 45.86

Ambleside 1013 1:28.59Rylander, Ben

39.99 48.60

T S D 1214 1:28.81Jin, Oliver

41.61 47.20

St. John Paul II 1015 1:29.62Bennett, Joseph

S A Lutheran 1016 1:30.75Martinez, Luciano

43.94 46.81

Sacred Heart 1117 1:32.67Machicek, Bryce

42.86 49.81

C C I W A 0918 1:44.89Bagala, Matthew

47.70 57.19

Sacred Heart 10--- DQ DQRiehl, David

1:09.73

T S D 11--- DQ DQBlalock, Cameron

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:51.39Savio

1) Harkin, Norah L 10 2) Addison, Josephine P 11

3) Anderson, Ella 12 4) Jones, Sophie S 09

28.36 59.03 29.75 1:02.25

26.17 55.80 25.64 54.31
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(Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 4:01.21Loretto Academy

1) Marufo, Camila 10 2) Reha, Aubrey L 11

3) Anderson, Kayla M 09 4) Gomez, Julia 09

29.21 1:02.11 29.25

26.98 56.31

A3 4:06.16T M I Episcopal

1) Cox, Stella 09 2) Dwivedi, Kiara 12

3) Gonzalez Tabares, Isa 12 4) Rasco, Audrey 11

28.69 59.12 29.99 1:02.05

30.00 1:04.18 28.24 1:00.81

A4 4:27.52S A I W H S

1) Bradley, Emma 11 2) Solorzano, Alaina 12

3) Morales, Angie 12 4) Estrada, Alexandra 10

31.72

30.78 1:06.72 33.04 1:09.75

A5 4:32.57Antonian

1) Gilley, Cora C 12 2) Murillo, Olivia I 09

3) Lonergan, Carla R 12 4) Martinez, Anna E 11

33.08

31.79 1:07.74 29.62 1:02.49

A6 5:16.86St Michaels

1) Lindberg, Lexi 09 2) Smith, Anna 10

3) Tryba, Juliana 10 4) Haydt, Danica 11

41.75

47.62 1:22.19 1:41.63

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:26.53S A C

1) Carvajal, Isabella M 10 2) Smith, Naomi N 11

3) Womack, Lainey A 09 4) Bailiff, Isa C 10

32.02

32.52 1:09.80 30.52 1:04.71

A2 4:42.32Regents

1) Freel, Hope 09 2) Tessman, Teal 12

3) Srygley, Jane 12 4) Spadini, Evangelia 11

2:19.76

A3 4:43.77Brentwood

1) Nelson-Cook, Ali 09 2) Montier, Jennifer 12

3) Ruiz, Zoe 10 4) Mayle, Gracyn 10

31.13 1:05.32 27.67 57.57

33.05 1:16.86 21.80 1:24.02

A4 5:20.25Providence

1) Vargas, Savannah L 11 2) Perdikis, Gabby F 11

3) Coker, Morgan 09 4) Juarez, Kimberly J 12

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:13.86Veritas

1) MacPherson, Kate 11 2) Thomas, Jane 10

3) Rhodes, Julia 11 4) Knutson, Kylie 12

29.58 1:02.70 31.17 1:05.38

28.86 1:01.51 29.79 1:04.27

A2 4:16.72Castle Hills

1) Parker, Savannah M 09 2) Holland, Christy 11

3) Abarbanell, Esther H 11 4) Young, Isabella 10

28.11 57.93 35.43 1:13.18

31.44 1:08.18 28.02 57.43

A3 4:52.02Waldorf

1) Karimi, Hali 11 2) Morrison, Marina 12

3) Tompkins, Taylor 12 4) Sauri, Morgan 12

33.62 1:10.40 36.45 1:21.77

33.15 1:14.12 32.03 1:05.73

A4 5:05.76Radford

1) Lozano, Abril 11 2) Saucedo-Anchondo, Odalys 12

3) Lowe, Abigail 11 4) Quezada, Valentina 10

1:16.04 35.02 1:13.92

18.05 33.81 39.88 2:01.99

A5 5:11.14St. John Paul II

1) Frausto, Liliana 10 2) Carreon, Madison 12

3) Lundy, Sofia 12 4) Blymyer, Tinsley 10

37.05 1:23.69 32.00 1:16.87

35.72 1:16.71 1:13.87

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:33.05T M I Episcopal

1) Castaing, Matthew 10 2) Fitzgerald, Jack 10

3) Isiguzo, Raj 09 4) Horton, Luke 11

24.37 50.43 25.63 54.95

26.22 54.85 24.71 52.82

A2 3:44.80Cathedral

1) Campos, Oswaldo III 12 2) Garcia, Ivan i 12

3) Lemus, Arturo I 12 4) Aguirre, Mauricio 12

28.67 1:00.46 26.96 56.55

26.34 53.86 25.86 53.93

A3 3:47.51St Michaels

1) Jiampietro, Matthew J 11 2) Moore, Aidan 11

3) Tracy, Zander 12 4) Yahin, Andrew 12

22.68 46.86 31.62 1:07.11

27.82 59.75 25.13 53.79

A4 4:01.31Antonian

1) Porter, Dominick J 10 2) Martinez, Caleb O 12

3) Lamm, Daniel C 12 4) Oppeltz, Daniel 10

28.57 1:00.02 29.50 1:01.57

28.02 59.97 27.13 59.75

A5 4:05.24Savio

1) Kelley, Matt 09 2) Stewart, Andrew Q 10

3) Fath, Johnny 10 4) Uebersax, Collin F 12

28.52 1:00.35 30.27 1:03.91

28.37 1:01.06 27.91 59.92

A6 4:05.46Central Catholic

1) Gutierrez, Michael L 10 2) Contreras, Christian Y 11

3) Freedman, Zach D 10 4) Minyard, Madden W 10

27.30 57.33 28.91 1:01.86

29.70 1:01.86 29.81 1:04.41
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Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:41.24St Joseph H S

1) Granato, Jack 10 2) Strauss, Levi 09

3) Aschenbeck, Micah D 12 4) Southern, Jackson C 11

54.08 29.87

27.03

A2 3:47.90S A C

1) Alarcon, Josh D 12 2) Rodriguez, Cassius R 10

3) Nichols, Robert L 11 4) Sands, James H 12

25.97 55.90 28.43 1:02.39

26.46 55.90 25.16 53.71

A3 3:53.47Brentwood

1) Alexander, Reid 12 2) Berger, Jackson 12

3) Berger, Evan 10 4) Edmondson, Gavin 11

28.17 58.39 28.35 58.32

28.84 59.74 26.50 57.02

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:40.55C C I W A

1) Calk, Morgan P 11 2) Schulz, Cole 12

3) Dulin, Jonah R 11 4) Garcia, Marcelo M 10

24.77 52.98 26.64 57.67

27.24 58.31 24.52 51.59

A2 3:43.79Veritas

1) Bruce, Jack 12 2) Tomasoski, Kian 12

3) Thorburn, Ben 12 4) Aitchison, Austin T 12

25.87 54.22 28.18 59.96

27.50 57.97 24.00 51.64

A3 4:01.54Radford

1) Sandoval, Christian 12 2) Castaneda, Gianluca 11

3) Reha, Grayson 09 4) Olson, Truitt 11

28.48 59.78 29.26 1:02.65

28.90 1:01.49 26.72 57.62

A4 4:09.01St. John Paul II

1) Creswell, Jack 10 2) Gazda, John 11

3) Sasseville, Zack 12 4) Bennett, David 11

28.70 1:00.95 30.97 1:04.26

30.31 1:04.79 28.12 59.01

A--- DQ 4:35.43Castle Hills

1) Lee, Keegan 10 2) Holland, Mark 09

3) Yost, Nicholas 11 4) Callahan, Luke P 09

28.56 59.78 1:07.07

15.24 1:08.51

A--- DQ 4:55.35T S D

1) Palacios, Antonio 09 2) Jin, Oliver 12

3) Langston, Karter 11 4) Artemev, Andrey 11

35.08 1:16.32 36.24 1:17.10

34.13 1:13.50 15.30 1:08.43


